UNOFFICIAL CQRY,.

70633671-01-80

LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

91339420

THIS AGREEMENT dated July 5, 1991, by and between the Harris
Bank Hinsdale, National Assoclation ("Mortgagee"): and John G.
Byrnes and Judith A. Byrnes, his wife, ("Mortgagor"); witnesseth:

WHEREAS, Mortgagee has agreed to lend Mortgagor the principal
amounc ~of Fifty Four Thousand and No/100 Dollars ($54,000,00)
evidencad by a promissory note dated December 27, 1988, and secured
by a junicr mortgage dated December 27, 1988, recorded January 10,
1989, 1in  ths Recorder’s office of Cook County, Illinois, as
Document No.,  &2013135, mortgaging, granting, and conveying to
Mortgagee the property legally described as:

Lot 6 in Block )4 in Lay and Lyman’s Subdivision in the West
half of the Souchwaat quarter of Section 4, Township 38 North,
Range 12, East »f the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook
County, Illinois,

Po I . N . ' 18—04-317"018"0000

WHEREAS, on March 26, 198% mortgagor and Mortgagee executed
a Loan Modification Agreement crcucorded April 6, 1989 in the
Recorder‘s office of Cook County, . iilinols as Document No. 89~
151519 extending maturity to June 26,1989,

WHEREAS, on June 26, 198% Mortgagor ‘and Mortgagee executed a
Loan Modification Agreement recorded Juire 22, 1989 iIn the
Recorder’s office of Cook County, Illinois as Document No.
89-285441 extending maturity to July &, 19Y%:-.and place on
repayment schedule of Three Hundred and No/100 PGllars ($300,00)m
principal plus interest monthly beginning July 5, 1209 and on th
5th day of each month thereafter.

WHEREAS, sald note is due and payable and the parties wish tqg
extend the Maturity date of the note;

NOW, THEREFORE, the parties hereby agree to extend the
Maturity date of the Junior Mortgage and Note to July 5, 1992,

In all other respects, the parties hereto reconfirm and ratify
the provisions of the Junior Mortgage and Note,

RET

This document prapared by: SR S IR
Wendy L. Wrann

Harris Bank Hinsdale, N.A,

50 South Lincoln Street

Hinsdale, Illinois 60521 EiRi
\




UNOFFICIAL GOPY.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Mortgagor has executed this Loan
Modification Agreement this 5th day of July, 1991,

”{ / ]- /f"
— | A ﬁ'\;'),_ e 9 2' rf.._!}L ‘7!‘ N
John(b\ Byrnes ‘ ’ (\
. B 1 s .
ij(,«:‘r(f'[‘ A C‘ '(6—44/w-uz---o
gd'ith A. Byrnes ﬁj

.

02Z¢6CCY0

IN WITNESS WHEREOF. Mortgagee has executed this Loan
Modification Agreement tala 5th day of July, 1991,

Harris 2ark Hinsdale, Natlonal Assoclation

o
Pl
-

By: (/.

william-5. Magters II
Loan Officer




UNOFFICIAL COPY, ,

State of Illinois }
County of DuPage )

1, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for saild County and the
state of Illinois, hereby certify that John G. Byrnes and Judith
A. Byrnes personally known to me to be the same pecple whose names
are subseribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this
day in rorson and acknowledged that they signed and delivered the
said ingtrument as their free and voluntary act for the uses and
purposes tarrein set forth. Given under my hand and officlal seal

this 5th day of July, 1991,
My cammiasion e ires October 27, 1991,
" *OFFICIAL SEAL*
Wendy L. Wrann
Notery Pubic, State of Ninols
My Commission Expires 10/2?/93

State of Illinois J
County of DuPage }

I, the undersigned, a Notary Publlc-in and for sald County and the
State of Illinois, heraeby certify thet William R. HMastere II, who
is Loan Officer of Harris Bank Hinsdale, National Association,
pergonally Xnown to me to be the -same. person whose name ls
subscribed to the foregeoing instrument as such Loan Qfficer,
appeared before me this day in person anu acknowledged that he
signed and delivered the said instrument as his {rae and voluntary
act and as the free and voluntary act of the ‘corporation for the
uses and purposes therein set forth., Given uncer my hand and
official seal this Sth day of July, 1991,

My commission j:ﬁ}res October 27, 1991,

//4//& ///?W R >

Nﬁtary Public "OFFICIAL SEAL"
Wendy L. Wrsnn
Notary Public, State of Iilinols
My Commission Expires 10/27/93

NP AR S il N iy iyl

0ZV6ECYG




UNOFFICIAL CPY *

R LN, Wy

NI L 1 A A A AR
e JARIRIN” :
anptl 3 vhnay 3

gaadll oSt T e

P e




